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SHEET NO.

APPROVED:

DATE:

SEAL

R-5921

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

TIP NO.

CORP. LICENSE NO.: C-0275
PH (704) 476-0003
SHELBY, NC 28150

201 W. MARION ST., STE 200
TGS ENGINEERS
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JONATHAN CREEK

-L- US 276 232+00 TO 260+00

PROPOSED SIGNS 

EXISTING &

1 DISPOSAL OF SIGN SYSTEM, U-CHANNEL
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Docusign Envelope ID: 6ECAB7E6-8452-4014-A680-50B8C043ED59
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